8
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications
NP600 Tele-Power Pole – Two-compartment pole (power and communications). Nominal wall thickness
NP620 .050" [1.8mm]. Factory wired with two duplex receptacles and a utility box ( 10' [3m] power cord in
Canada only). An opening for communications is provided at top. Removable front cover for making
wire connection. All mounting and trim hardware included. 30" [762mm] communication cover
includes two rectangular KOs and one mouse hole.
Aluminum Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
T-Bar
Clamp
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications
AMTC-4 Blank Aluminum Pole – Two-
AMTC-412 compartment pole. Nominal
AMTC-415 material thickness .050" [1.8mm].
Furnished unwired without outlets.
Two 8" [203mm] removable covers
with KOs for modular jacks and
modular furniture communication
outlets. Mounting hardware,
entrance end plate, and ceiling trim
plates furnished. Available lengths:
10' 5" [3.2m] (AMTC-4), 12' 5"
[3.8m] (AMTC-412) and 15' 5"
[4.7m] (AMTC-415).
NP600C-10-2B Blank Aluminum Pole – Two-
NP600C-12-8B compartment pole. Furnished
NP600C-15-2B unwired without outlets. Box ended
(not shown) with industry sized
knockouts. Standard heights:
10'2" [3.1m] (NP600C-10-2B),
12'8" [3.9m] (NP600C-12-8B,
15'2" [4.6m] (NP600C-15-2B).
Catalog�No./Item Description/Specifications�
NP800C-10-2B Blank Aluminum Pole – Two-
compartment large capacity pole.
Furnished unwired without outlets.
Box ended with industry sized
knockouts. Standard heights:
10'2" [3.1m] (NP800C-10-2B),
12'8" [3.9m] (NP800C-12-8B),
15'2" [4.6m] (NP800C-15-2B).
ALTC-2S Blank Round Aluminum Pole –
ALTC-20W Nominal wall thickness .060"
ALTC-2P [1.5mm], length 10'3" [3.1mm].
ALTC-2S has satin anodized finish,
ALTC-20W has painted white
finish, and ALTC-2P has a polished
aluminum finish. Provided with one
1/2" [12.7mm] trade size KO at
base. T-bar mounting hardware,
ceiling trim kit, foot assembly, and
grommet included. Feed box not
furnished.
Aluminum Vertical Drop Poles Ordering Information
CUSTOM OPTIONS:
Features such as
colors or other
lengths (20' [6.1m]
maximum) available
on custom orders.
Other heights available – consult factory.
30" [762mm] communication cover with
industry standard knockouts.
Other heights available – consult factory.
30" [762mm] communication cover with
industry standard knockouts.
Aluminum Tele-Power Poles (continued)
EXAMPLE: NP600-2-10-2B
Series: Device Amperage:
00 = 15A
20 = 20A
Wired/Unwired:
2 = # of Duplexes
C = Unwired
Length:
XX = FT
X = IN
End Option:
B = Box Ended
Blank = Cord Ended
(Cord ended version only
available in Canada for
NP600 Series – MTO)
NP6 00 2 10-2 B
PART NUMBER MATRIX
Aluminum Vertical Drop Poles
A full range of accessories enables fast and easy field configurability. Additional receptacles or devices can be added to
existing poles for maximum flexibility. The NP800 pole is the epitome of flexibility, featuring a snap-in divider which permits
up to six channels of varying sizes and accommodates up to 60A devices (#6 AWG max). The NP800 may be wired with up
to 12 receptacles with the number of circuits limited by the feed method.
NOTE: For a complete list of part numbers, see the charts on
page 6 for wired and page 7 for vertical drop Aluminum
Tele-Power Poles.